3
P
u
lle
ys
Part No. Type Material
No.
of
teeth
d(d) d(a) D(B) b(1) B (mm)
D
(mm)
Pilot Bore
d (mm)
Finished
Bore hole
(max)
Approx Kg
31-T10-12PB 6F AL 12 38.2 36.35 42 21 31 28 6 16 0.076
31-T10-14PB 6F AL 14 44.56 42.7 48 21 31 32 8 18 0.104
31-T10-15PB 6F AL 15 47.75 45.9 51 21 31 32 8 18 0.116
31-T10-16PB 6F AL 16 50.93 49.05 54 21 31 35 8 20 0.134
31-T10-18PB 6F AL 18 57.29 55.45 60 21 31 40 8 22 0.167
31-T10-19PB 6F AL 19 60.48 58.6 66 21 31 44 8 22 0.184
31-T10-20PB 6F AL 20 63.66 61.8 66 21 31 46 8 24 0.208
31-T10-22PB 6F AL 22 70.03 68.15 75 21 31 52 8 28 0.253
31-T10-24PB 6F AL 24 76.39 74.55 83 21 31 58 8 30 0.288
31-T10-25PB 6F AL 25 79.58 77.7 83 21 31 60 8 30 0.31
31-T10-26PB 6F AL 26 82.76 80.9 87 21 31 60 8 30 0.357
31-T10-27PB 6F AL 27 85.95 84.1 91 21 31 60 8 30 0.364
31-T10-28PB 6F AL 28 89.13 87.25 93 21 31 60 8 30 0.401
31-T10-30PB 6F AL 30 95.49 93.65 97 21 31 60 8 30 0.441
31-T10-32PB 6F AL 32 101.86 100 106 21 31 65 10 32 0.493
31-T10-36PB 6F AL 36 114.59 112.75 119 21 31 70 10 35 0.623
31-T10-40PB 6F AL 40 127.32 125.45 131 21 31 80 10 40 0.767
31-T10-44PB 6 AL 44 140.06 138.2 - 21 31 88 10 46 0.993
31-T10-48PB 6 AL 48 152.78 150.95 - 21 31 95 16 48 1.09
31-T10-60PB 6 AL 60 190.98 189.1 - 21 31 110 16 60 1.71
40-T10-12PB 6F AL 12 38.2 36.35 42 30 40 28 6 16 0.099
40-T10-14PB 6F AL 14 44.56 42.7 48 30 40 32 8 18 0.134
40-T10-15PB 6F AL 15 47.75 45.9 51 30 40 32 8 18 0.152
40-T10-16PB 6F AL 16 50.93 49.05 54 30 40 35 8 20 0.176
40-T10-18PB 6F AL 18 57.29 55.45 60 30 40 40 8 22 0.224
40-T10-19PB 6F AL 19 60.48 58.6 66 30 40 44 8 22 0.247
40-T10-20PB 6F AL 20 63.66 61.8 66 30 40 46 8 24 0.276
40-T10-22PB 6F AL 22 70.03 68.15 75 30 40 52 8 28 0.337
40-T10-24PB 6F AL 24 76.39 74.55 83 30 40 58 8 30 0.392
40-T10-25PB 6F AL 25 79.58 77.7 83 30 40 60 8 30 0.422
40-T10-26PB 6F AL 26 82.76 80.9 87 30 40 60 8 30 0.477
40-T10-27PB 6F AL 27 85.95 84.1 91 30 40 60 8 30 0.536
40-T10-28PB 6F AL 28 89.13 87.25 93 30 40 60 8 30 0.54
40-T10-30PB 6F AL 30 95.49 93.65 97 30 40 60 8 30 0.64
40-T10-32PB 6F AL 32 101.86 100 106 30 40 65 10 32 0.693
T5 & T10 Metric Timing Pulleys
 Bearings & Power Transmission Pty Ltd   (Phone) 07 4636 0522  Email: sales&bpt.net.au     (website) www.bpt.net.au
Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this Spec Sheet / Catalogue is correct.
Bearings & Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
|
B
e
a
rin
g
s &
 P
o
w
e
r T
ra
n
sm
issio
n
 P
ty
 Ltd
 |
w
w
w
.b
p
t.n
e
t.a
u
4
T
5
 &
 T
1
0
 T
im
in
g
 P
u
lle
ys
Part No. Type Material
No.
of
teeth
d(d) d(a) D(B) b(1) B (mm)
D
(mm)
Pilot Bore
d (mm)
Finished
Bore hole
(max)
Approx Kg
40-T10-36PB 6F AL 36 114.59 112.75 119 30 40 70 10 35 0.873
40-T10-40PB 6F AL 40 127.32 125.45 131 30 40 80 10 40 1.067
40-T10-44PB 6 AL 44 140.06 138.2 - 30 40 88 10 46 1.35
40-T10-48PB 6 AL 48 152.78 150.95 - 30 40 95 16 48 1.516
40-T10-60PB 6 AL 60 190.98 189.1 - 30 40 110 16 60 2.339
47-T10-18PB 6F AL 18 57.29 55.45 60 37 47 40 10 22 0.253
47-T10-19PB 6F AL 19 60.48 58.6 66 37 47 44 10 22 0.286
47-T10-20PB 6F AL 20 63.66 61.8 66 37 47 46 12 24 0.322
47-T10-22PB 6F AL 22 70.03 68.15 75 37 47 52 12 28 0.393
47-T10-24PB 6F AL 24 76.39 74.55 83 37 47 58 12 30 0.475
47-T10-25PB 6F AL 25 79.58 77.7 83 37 47 60 12 30 0.527
47-T10-26PB 6F AL 26 82.76 80.9 87 37 47 60 12 30 0.564
47-T10-27PB 6F AL 27 85.95 84.1 91 37 47 60 12 30 0.602
47-T10-28PB 6F AL 28 89.13 87.25 93 37 47 60 12 30 0.642
47-T10-30PB 6F AL 30 95.49 93.65 97 37 47 60 12 30 0.74
47-T10-32PB 6F AL 32 101.86 100 106 37 47 65 12 32 0.844
47-T10-36PB 6F AL 36 114.59 112.75 119 37 47 70 16 35 1.083
47-T10-40PB 6F AL 40 127.32 125.45 131 37 47 80 16 40 1.317
47-T10-44PB 6 AL 44 140.06 138.2 - 37 47 88 16 46 1.611
47-T10-48PB 6 AL 48 152.78 150.95 - 37 47 95 16 48 1.931
47-T10-60PB 6 AL 60 190.98 189.1 - 37 47 110 16 60 3.004
66-T10-18PB 6F AL 18 57.29 55.45 60 56 66 40 10 22 0.422
66-T10-19PB 6F AL 19 60.48 58.6 66 56 66 44 10 22 0.466
66-T10-20PB 6F AL 20 63.66 61.8 66 56 66 46 12 24 0.52
66-T10-22PB 6F AL 22 70.03 68.15 75 56 66 52 12 28 0.57
66-T10-24PB 6F AL 24 76.39 74.55 83 56 66 58 12 30 0.736
66-T10-25PB 6F AL 25 79.58 77.7 83 56 66 60 12 30 0.766
66-T10-26PB 6F AL 26 82.76 80.9 87 56 66 60 12 30 0.816
66-T10-27PB 6F AL 27 85.95 84.1 91 56 66 60 12 30 0.946
66-T10-28PB 6F AL 28 89.13 87.25 93 56 66 60 12 30 0.96
66-T10-30PB 6F AL 30 95.49 93.65 97 56 66 60 12 30 1.169
66-T10-32PB 6F AL 32 101.86 100 106 56 66 65 12 32 1.3
66-T10-36PB 6F AL 36 114.59 112.75 119 56 66 70 16 35 1.637
66-T10-40PB 6F AL 40 127.32 125.45 131 56 66 80 16 40 1.999
66-T10-44PB 6 AL 44 140.06 138.2 - 56 66 88 16 46 2.357
66-T10-48PB 6 AL 48 152.78 150.95 - 56 66 95 16 48 2.83
66-T10-60PB 6 AL 60 190.98 189.1 - 56 66 110 16 60 4.366
T5 & T10 Metric Timing Pulleys
 Bearings & Power Transmission Pty Ltd   (Phone) 07 4636 0522  Email: sales&bpt.net.au     (website) www.bpt.net.au
Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this Spec Sheet / Catalogue is correct.
Bearings & Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
|
  B
e
a
ri
n
g
s
&
 P
o
w
e
r
T
ra
n
sm
is
si
o
n
 P
ty
 L
td
 |
 w
w
w
.b
p
t.
n
e
t.
a
u